

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work—	Constn of Road				
	and CD from City Road and				
	Ke pass to Sonar Tola.				
Agency—	Smt. Rajjan Devi				
	Grambata Madhepur				
Agreement No.—	96 889/20-21				
Date of work start—	18/08/20				
Date of completion—	17/05/21.				

Record Measurement
 18/08/21

Item 1. Earth work in
 excavation for
 foundⁿ structure
 as per bill spec.

H.W. — $2 \times 6.450 \times 1.40 \times 1.51 = 27.09 \text{ m}^3$

Below pipe $1 \times 4.85 \times 1.53 \times 0.345 = 2.708 \text{ m}^3$
 $= 29.80 \text{ m}^3$

At for same as 2 N/A.P.
 $2 \text{ N/A.P.} \times 29.80 \text{ m}^3 = 59.60 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{33}$) Earth Work in excavation for foundation. Qty vol = 900 BP-①					
59.60 m³ @ Rs 289.32/m³ Rs =					16051-00
($\frac{2}{34}$) Provisionally Peem, 15 in bore Qty vol = 700 BP-②					
9.20 m³ @ Rs 4981.94/m³ Rs =					45834-00
($\frac{3}{35}$) Plain Rcc in substructure Comp pt job. Qty vol = 900 BP-③					
67.48 m³ @ Rs 5709.09/m³ Rs =					385249-00
($\frac{4}{36}$) Provisional and laying N.P-3 Pipe for Culvert Qty vol = 900 BP-④					
15.00 m @ Rs 3819.27/m Rs =					57289-00
($\frac{5}{37}$) Provisional and laying Rcc Cable duct pipe 300 mm dia. Qty vol = 900 BP-⑤					
1500 m @ Rs 908.11/m - Rs =					13622-00
($\frac{6}{38}$) setting out pillar Qty vol = 900 BP-⑥					
100 No @ Rs 4160.95/each Rs =					4161-00
300 No @ Rs 1890.99/each Rs =					1891-00
($\frac{7}{39}$) clearing and grubbing road land. Qty vol = 900 BP-⑦					
0.68 hect @ Rs 51133.76/m² Rs =					34771-00
					Cts = 558868-00

Continuation

BFR = 558868-W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Constn ⁿ of embankment with approved material. Lead upto 100m. Qty vol eq m³ p-③ 159.729 m³ @ Rs 174.94/m³ = Rs 27943.-00					
(9) (7) Constn ⁿ of embankment with approved material Lead upto 100m Qty vol eq m³ p-③ 672.558 m³ @ Rs 131.03/m³ = Rs 88125.-00					
(10) (8) Constn ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulder road - 100m. Qty vol eq m³ p-⑤ 1439.46 m³ @ Rs 176.58/m³ = Rs 254180.-00					
(11) (9) Constn ⁿ of SS by providing well graded material. Qty vol eq m³ p-p-③ 534.6 m³ @ Rs 2463.13/m³ = Rs 1316789.-00					
Add GST @ 12% (+) Rs = 269509.-00					
Add LC @ 1% (+) Rs = 22459.-00					
Rs = 2537873.-00					
Less (7%) RS per Agreement (-) Rs = 177651.-00					
Rs = 2360222.-00					
Round 10/03/2021 J.B					
17/03/2021 A.E					

Continuation

CK
1912